CATEGORIA OPEN : Trofeo NEVIO BIASIOL

Data
Qualificazioni

Lunedi 22/05/06

Martedi 23/05/06
Giovedi 25/05/06
Giovedi 25/05/06
Venerdi 26/05/06

Lunedi 29/05/06

Martedi 30/05/06
Martedi 30/05/06
Giovedi 01/06/06
Venerdi 02/06/06

Lunedi 05/06/06
Lunedi 05/06/06

Data

Semifinali
Giovedi 08/06/06
Giovedi 08/06/06

Data

Finali

Venerdi 09/06/06
Venerdi 09/06/06
Venerdi 09/06/06

Incontro

VANDORNOGIOVANI
CEDAS LANCIA

C.C. VANDORNO
IDEALGRAFIC
BENNET

NUOVA ROJ ELECTROTEX
SPORTING BROKER

C.C. VANDORNO
VANDORNOGIOVANI
NUOVA ROJ ELECTROTEX

BENNET
C.C. VANDORNO

Incontro

Semifinale : 1°A-2°B
Semifinale ; 1°B-2° A

Incontro

FINALE 3° - 4° Posto
FINALE 1° - 2° Posto
PREMIAZIONE

BENNET

SPORTING BROKER
NUOVA ROJ ELECTROTEX
SOLLEONE LO SQUALO
CEDAS LANCIA

IDEALGRAFIC
VANDORNOGIOVANI
SOLLEONE LO SQUALO
CEDAS LANCIA
SOLLEONE LO SQUALO

SPORTING BROKER
IDEALGRAFIC

Orario

21.30
21.30
20.30
21.30
21.30

21.30
20.30
21.30
21.30
21.30

20.30
21.30

Orario

20.30
21.30

Orario

20.30
21.30



